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FC Flora

FC Real Pro |kS?le
Parnu JK Vaprus kollane
JK Tabasalu

LPS

Viims MRJK punane
FA Tartu Kaev

FC Kontu

JK TallinnaKalev valge
PPJLaru

5-7 PLACE GROUP
1. XK TalinnaKalev valge

2.
3.

Parnu JK Vaprus kollane
FC Kontu

8-10 PLACE GROUP

1.

LPS

2. | K Tabasau

3.

PPJ Laru

Overall tabel
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FC Flora

Viimsi MRJK punane
FA Tartu Kalev

FC Read Pro IkS?le
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+/-
14-1
11-6
11-6
4-17
4-14

+/-

15-5
8-11
5-6
4-15

+/-
5-2
3-4
3-5

31
31
0-4

+/-
14-1
9-4
15-5
11-6
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Overall tabel
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Parnu JK Vaprus kollane
FC Kontu

JK TalinnaKalev valge
JK Tabasalu

PPJ Laru
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+/-
11-6
8-11

5-6
4-17
4-15
4-14
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